UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:
Common name:
Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:
Website:

In-charge Qualification:
Nearest Facility:

CTC ID:

MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

CAWABE

CAWABE DENTAL CLINIC
Operating

120748-9

2021-10-20

Comprehensive Dental Clinic

Private, Company/Business Name :
CAWABE COMPANY LIMITED

Eastern Zone-Dar es Salaam Region -
Kinondoni District - Kinondoni MC -
Mikocheni - Mikocheni B

0689380436

112346-2 - AL-SHIFA PolyClinic



FACILITY SERVICES - CAWABE

Service Category

Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)

Oral Health Service (Dental Services)

Service Description
Emergency Dental Services
Restoration

Scaling

Surgical Intervetion

Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - CAWABE

Equipment Name:

Dental chair maneuverable to all
operating positions

Air compressor

Amalgamator

Amalgam carrier

B/P Machines

Burnisher

Carvers

Chattel forceps

Complete sets of tooth
extractions and minor operations.
Clinical thermometer

Dental Periapical x-ray

Filling instruments

Fire Extinguisher

Color coded buckets

Distiller

Proper waste disposal containers

Autoclave

Dressing drums different sizes,
small and medium

Scalers, with effective infection
control mechanism.

A spittoon that can be kept clean

Doctor’s operating stool
Chairs

Operating table

Functional

10

20
20

20

50

13

Not Functional

o O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

o

Under
Maintenance

4

10

20

20

20

50

13



Shelves
Dressing tray
Face masks (sizes 00-5).

Hand rotatory instruments (hand
pieces)

Hand piece-contra angle

Hand pieces (low and high
speed)

Hand instruments for tooth
restoration

Hand piece-straight
Gloves
Probes

Extraction forceps both for all
teeth of children and adults

Extraction forceps and elevators

Suction Machine Electrical/foot
operated

15

100

50

1000
50
50

30

o O O o

o

o O o o

15

100

50

1000
50
50

30


http://www.tcpdf.org

