UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA



Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:	CAWABE		
Common name:	CAWABE DENTAL CLINIC		
Status:	Operating		
Facility Code:	120748-9		
Date Opened:	2021-10-20		
Facility Type:	Comprehensive Dental Clinic		
Ownership:	Private, Company/Business Name : CAWABE COMPANY LIMITED		
Address:	Eastern Zone-Dar es Salaam Region - Kinondoni District - Kinondoni MC - Mikocheni - Mikocheni B		
Official Phone:	0689380436		
Website:	-		
In-charge Qualification:			
Nearest Facility:	112346-2 - AL-SHIFA PolyClinic		
CTC ID:			
MSD ID:			
MTUHA ID:			

FACILITY SERVICES - CAWABE			
Service Category	Service Description		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Emergency Dental Services		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Restoration		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Scaling		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Surgical Intervetion		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)		

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - CAWABE					
Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance		
Dental chair maneuverable to all operating positions	4	0	4		
Air compressor	4	0	4		
Amalgamator	1	0	1		
Amalgam carrier	10	0	10		
B/P Machines	2	0	2		
Burnisher	20	0	20		
Carvers	20	0	20		
Chattel forceps	5	0	5		
Complete sets of tooth extractions and minor operations.	20	0	20		
Clinical thermometer	2	0	2		
Dental Periapical x-ray	2	0	2		
Filling instruments	40	0	40		
Fire Extinguisher	4	0	4		
Color coded buckets	4	0	4		
Distiller	1	0	1		
Proper waste disposal containers	12	0	12		
Autoclave	1	0	1		
Dressing drums different sizes, small and medium	5	0	5		
Scalers, with effective infection control mechanism.	4	0	4		
A spittoon that can be kept clean	4	0	4		
Doctor's operating stool	4	0	4		
Chairs	50	0	50		
Operating table	13	0	13		

Shelves	7	0	7
Dressing tray	15	0	15
Face masks (sizes 00-5).	100	0	100
Hand rotatory instruments (hand pieces)	4	0	4
Hand piece-contra angle	2	0	2
Hand pieces (low and high speed)	4	0	4
Hand instruments for tooth restoration	50	0	50
Hand piece-straight	2	0	2
Gloves	1000	0	1000
Probes	50	0	50
Extraction forceps both for all teeth of children and adults	50	0	50
Extraction forceps and elevators	30	0	30
Suction Machine Electrical/foot operated	2	0	0